SJ0003/873626/1

BY: Senator Kittleman

AMENDMENT TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 3, AS AMENDED

In the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendment (SJ0003/189430/1), in line 1, strike "185,908" and substitute "181,352"; in line 2, strike "166,908" and substitute "162,352"; in line 3, strike "157,108" and substitute "152,552"; in the same line, strike "154,108" and substitute "149,552"; in line 4, strike "144,908" and substitute "140,352"; in line 5, strike "154,108" and substitute "149,552"; in the same line, strike "131,808" and substitute "127,252"; in line 6, strike "190,600" and substitute "181,352"; in line 7, strike "171,600" and substitute "162,352"; in line 8, strike "161,800" and substitute "149,552"; in line 9, strike "149,600" and substitute "140,352"; in line 10, strike "149,552"; in line 9, strike "149,600" and substitute "140,352"; in line 10, strike "158,800" and substitute "162,352"; in line 11, strike "195,433" and substitute "181,352"; in line 12, strike "162,352"; in line 13, strike "162,352"; in the same line, strike "166,633" and substitute "152,552"; in line 13, strike "162,352"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 13, strike "162,352"; in line 149,552"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 15, strike "162,352"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 15, strike "162,352"; in line 16, strike "166,633" and substitute "152,552"; in line 13, strike "163,633" and substitute "149,552"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 15, strike "163,633" and substitute "127,252"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 15, strike "163,633" and substitute "127,252"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 15, strike "149,333" and substitute "127,252"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; in line 15, strike "149,333" and substitute "127,252"; in line 14, strike "152,552"; and in line 15, strike "141,333" and substitute "127,252".